
Day Date Month City Venue Status Ticket link
Monday 25 September London The Pleasance ONSALE With Nigel Planer' https://www.pleasance.co.uk/event/edge-street-live-presents-henry-normal-nigel-planer
Tuesday 10 October Chipping Norton Theatre ONSALE w Nigel Planer https://www.chippingnortontheatre.com/whats-on/henry-normal-and-nigel-planer

Wednesday 11 October Clevedon Community Theatre ONSALE w Nigel Planer https://www.seetickets.com/event/henry-normal-nigel-planer/clevedon-community-centre/2648844
Thursday 12 October Exeter Phoenix arts ONSALE w Nigel Planer https://exeterphoenix.org.uk/events/henry-normal-and-nigel-planer/

Friday 13 October Reading Arts ONSALE w Nigel Planer https://whatsonreading.com/venues/south-street/whats-on/henry-normal-and-nigel-planer
Saturday 14 October Walton on Thames Riverhouse Barn  ONSALE w Nigel Planer https://thelittleboxoffice.com/riverhouse/book/event/178196
Tuesday 31 October Torrington The Plough Arts CONFIRMED w/ Nigel Planer

Wednesday 1 November Taunton Brewhouse ONSALE w Nigel Planer https://www.tauntonbrewhouse.co.uk/events/henry-normal-nigel-planer/
Thursday 2 November Ludlow Assembly Rooms ONSALE w Nigel Planer https://ludlowassemblyrooms.co.uk/event/henry-normal-and-nigel-planer/

Friday 3 November Devizes Assembly Hall ONSALE w Nigel Planer https://www.seetickets.com/event/henry-normal/assembly-rooms-town-hall/2597231
Saturday 4 November Southampton The Attic ONSALE w Nigel Planer https://theatticsouthampton.co.uk/products/henry-normal-and-nigel-planer-comedy-in-southampton
Tuesday 7 November Brighton Komedia ONSALE w Nigel Planer https://www.komedia.co.uk/brighton/spoken-word/edge-street-live-presents-henry-normal-nigel-planer/
Friday 10 November Chester Storyhouse CONFIRMED w/ Nigel Planer Onsale mid July
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